Position

Water Resources Analyst
Conservation Technician Il
Conservation Technician Il
Conservation Technician |
Meter Technician

Conservation Technician I

Other Positions Held Special District

San Juan Water District
San Juan Water District
San Juan Water District
San Juan Water District
San Juan Water District

San Juan Water District

Department

Conservation
Conservation
Conservation
Conservation
Conservation

Conservation

Total Wages

$94,634
$61,014
$58,872
$55,711
$48,887

$6,693

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$19,157
$19,388
$19,471
$15,430
$21,804

$5,167



