Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Water Resources Analyst		San Juan Water District	Conservation	\$94,634	\$19,157
Conservation Technician II		San Juan Water District	Conservation	\$61,014	\$19,388
Conservation Technician II		San Juan Water District	Conservation	\$58,872	\$19,471
Conservation Technician I		San Juan Water District	Conservation	\$55,711	\$15,430
Meter Technician		San Juan Water District	Conservation	\$48,887	\$21,804
Conservation Technician II		San Juan Water District	Conservation	\$6,693	\$5,167